
БОРГ

69 591,07

55 225,68

347,75

695,50

131,94

326,03

37,50

347,75

225,24

347,65

1 043,25

166,13

8 098,47

10,65

25,25

347,75

347,75

347,00

695,50

347,75

164,39

347,75

674,97

347,75

347,75

188,67

572,84

695,50

347,75

10 066,25

695,13

3 825,25

347,75

347,75

347,75

622,61

188,54

3 693,06

347,75

347,75

695,50

51,33

55,91

324,75

49,50

695,50

1 381,01

Контрагенты

Заборгованість станом на 01.12.2019р.

Бова Тетяна Вікторівна

Білан Євген Григорович

Білик Марина Василівна

Бадрудінова Наталія Олександрівна

Андросов Євген Олександрович 

Відділення НПУ в Київській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Давидова Тетяна Миколаївна

Грисюк Олена Василівна

Грицаєнко Юлія Іванівна

Головкіна Яна Вікторівна

Гадуп’як Сергій Миколайович

Веселовська Анна Едуардівна

Запісочний Олег Володимирович

Іваненко Олег Валерійович

Загоруй Марія В'ячеславівна 

Дудка Оксана Сергіївна

Дудкіна Надія Володимирівна

Джура Світлана Вікторівна

Квінікадзе Олександр Бадрійович

Кінащук Вікторія Сергіївна

Кінащук Марина Аркадіївна

Каліщук Євгеній Володимирович

Карпович Олексій Миколайович

Іванова Вікторія Вікторівна 

Іщенко Оксана Вікторівна

Кравченко Лілія Геннадіївна

Кошинська Людмила Олександрівна

Кондратюк Віктор Станіславович 

Копейчиков Іван Володимирович

Клочко Олександр Петрович

Козій Анна Володимирівна

Мельничук Ірина Митрофанівна

Липовенко Наталія Іванівна

Леденьов Володимир Сергійович

Леончук Інна Борисівна

Лашина Людмила Петрівна 

Кузнєцова Олена Володимирівна

Нельзін Максим Сергійович

Нельзіна Ірина Миколаївна

Ничипоренко Олександр Вікторович

Наконечна Юлія Олександрівна

Морач Тетяна Олександрівна

Мошкіна Катерина Сергіївна 

Писаний Віктор Григорович

Орлова Ольга Анатоліївна 

ОСТРОВСЬКА Леся Петрівна



686,75

526,57

129,75

224,06

347,75

693,49

124,61

86,50

347,75

3 129,75

347,75

695,50

33,29

691,57

170,57

314,95

347,75

2 434,25

634,32

347,07

347,75

347,75

215,37

341,49

10 136,77

341,14

347,76

869,40

172,62

668,64

174,07

794,00

347,76

443,28

343,55

695,52

1 738,80

173,64

339,42

347,76

347,43

347,76

1 644,22

4 228,62

3 666,64

481,09

80,89

69 591,07

Середюк Олександр Петрович

Сидоренко Юлія Вікторівна

Попович Любов Степанівна

Ткач Євгеній Володимирович

Ткаченко Мирослава Миколаївна

Сушанова Тетяна Вікторівна

Теплюк Галина Михайлівна 

Тернюк Єлизавета Володимирівна 

Смоліна Ірина Володимирівна

Соколюк Оксана Василівна 

Харитонюк Юлія Костянтинівна

Хоменко Тетяна Леонідівна

Федоряка Ольга Сергіївна (Вигівська)

Федотова Ольга Віталіївна

Фоліс Ірина Аркадіївна

Устіменко Марина Станіславівна

Щур Надія Романівна

Шех Ксенія Григорівна

Шульжекно Наталія Миколаївна

Швець Сергій Петрович

Шепітко Валентина Василівна

Цвинтарна Ірина Олександрівна

Чеботар Світлана Іванівна

Журавель Алла Миколаївна-ДНК

Калітенко Людмила Броніславівна-ДНК

Бігіч Світлана Юріївна-ДНК

Білінець Ольга Павлівна-ДНК

ДНК

Якименко Леся Петрівна

Наваліхіна Олена Олександрівна-ДНК

Малиновська Наталія Вячеславівна-ДНК

Мельничук Марина Володимирівна-ДНК 

Кардашевська Марта Володимирівна-ДНК

Карпусь Інна Олександрівна-ДНК

Коляденко Ярослав Васильович-ДНК

Фальковська Лариса Михайлівна-ДНК

Цимбалюк Вікторія Миколаївна-ДНК

Приймак Альона Петрівна-ДНК

Падучак-Коваль Любов Любомирівна-ДНК

Пласконь Анна Юріївна-ДНК

Полковнікова Тетяна Антонівна-ДНК

Яхно Марина Євгенівна-ДНК

Разом розгорнуте

Плющ Наталія Василівна ДНК

Черних Ніна Володимирівна ПРИПИНИЛА

Черненко Надія Борисівна-ДНК

Юхта Лідія Миколаївна-ДНК

Припинили діяльність


